www.auskut.com.au / sales@auskut.com.au / 1300-AUSKUT
DRILLING
PRODUCT
CATALOGUE 2019
www.smarttools.com.au / sales@smarttools.com.au / PH1300-763-328 :2
4 / CORE DRILLS

32mm $52 150/250mm BT32S
38mm $54 150mm BT38S
42mm $61 250mm BT42S
52mm $74 250mm BT52S
62mm $82 250mm BT62S
63mm $76 150mm BT63S
66mm $80 150mm BT66S
67mm $87 250mm BT67S
77mm $105 250mm BT77S
Diameter: Length
:
Code:
82mm $110 250mm BT82S
83mm $99 150mm BT83S
92mm $117 250mm BT92S
102mm $130 250mm BT102S
107mm $135 250mm BT107S
108mm $122 150mm BT108S
117mm $139 250mm BT117S
122mm $141 250mm BT122S
127mm $145 250mm BT127S
132mm $157 150/250m
m
BT132S
152mm $193 250mm BT152S
Diameter: Code:
20mm - $110 BT20M
25mm - $113 BT25M
28mm - $115 BT28M
32mm - $120 BT32M
38mm - $125 BT38M
45mm - $133 BT45M
50mm - $140 BT50M
62mm - $155 BT62M
66mm - $165 BT66M
76mm - $185 BT76M
Diameter: Code:
82mm - $195 BT82M
90mm - $215 BT90M
102mm - $245 BT102M
108mm - $260 BT108M
114mm - $300 BT114M
117mm - $310 BT117M
120mm - $330 BT120M
127mm - $350 BT127M
CORE
BARRELS
SHORT CORE BARRELS
Quality laser welded & brazed core drill barrels in
150 or 250mm length. Standard 1 1/4” UNC thread.
1M LONG CORE BARRELS
Quality laser welded & brazed core drill barrels in 1
metre length. Standard 1 1/4” UNC thread.
PREMIUM ARIX CORE BARRELS
Smarts range of genuine ARIX  premium  laser  welded
core drill barrels. Extra fast cutting and long-life. Standard
barrel length is 450mm. Standard 1 1/4” UNC thread.
Please enquire about any size not listed below.
Diameter: Code:
18mm - $110.00 ARIX18
25mm - $125.00 ARIX25
32mm - $135.00 ARIX32
52mm - $145.00 ARIX52
64mm - $169.00 ARIX64
76mm - $189.00 ARIX76
84mm - $199.00 ARIX84
102mm - $235.00 ARIX102
117mm - $270.00 ARIX117
127mm - $295.00 ARIX127
www.smarttools.com.au / sales@smarttools.com.au / PH1300-763-328 1: 0
CORE
BARRELS